
Race Title: 2018-03-09 West SG
Results, Time Diff (Indiv & AgeClass) & Cup Points (Indiv & Age Class)

Women (Overall Individual)
Bib Class Team First Last Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
702 F02 Ski Dawgs Levy Jacqueline 01:12.31 00:00.00 01:12.31 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
12 F03 Jersey Boys Mazzanti Dawn 01:12.60 00:00.00 01:12.60 00:00.29 00:00.00 80 100
26 F07 Albany Way Sharon 01:13.39 00:00.00 01:13.39 00:01.08 00:00.00 60 100
63 F09 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Settel Barbara 01:18.87 00:00.00 01:18.87 00:06.56 00:00.00 50 100
33 F01 RUST Lash Melissa 01:20.69 00:00.00 01:20.69 00:08.38 00:00.00 45 100
7 F08 Wilmington Hart Kathy 01:22.93 00:00.00 01:22.93 00:10.62 00:00.00 40 100
2 F01 RUST Whitson Danielle 01:36.45 00:00.00 01:36.45 00:24.14 00:15.76 36 80

199 F04 Wilmington Forbes Beth 01:36.54 00:00.00 01:36.54 00:24.23 00:00.00 32 100
15 F09 (No Team) Reap Ellen 01:41.07 00:00.00 01:41.07 00:28.76 00:22.20 29 80

100 F09 (No Team) Mazurek Diane DNF DNS 0 0
69 F07 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Carol DNS DNS 0 0

Men (Overall Individual)
Bib Class Team First Last Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
713 M07 (No Team) Sarkis Greg 01:05.47 00:00.00 01:05.47 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
719 M05 (No Team) Brodie Peter 01:07.04 00:00.00 01:07.04 00:01.57 00:00.00 80 100
50 M07 Albany Neel James 01:07.48 00:00.00 01:07.48 00:02.01 00:02.01 60 80
73 M04 The Mongrels Cobb Jonathan 01:10.05 00:00.00 01:10.05 00:04.58 00:00.00 50 100
4 M01 RUST Resch Gregory 01:10.55 00:00.00 01:10.55 00:05.08 00:00.00 45 100

96 M07 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Jim 01:10.76 00:00.00 01:10.76 00:05.29 00:05.29 40 60
16 M01 RUST Kerth Andrew 01:12.06 00:00.00 01:12.06 00:06.59 00:01.51 36 80
32 M08 Wilmington Konsza Ronald 01:12.39 00:00.00 01:12.39 00:06.92 00:00.00 32 100

709 M10 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Cullman Duncan 01:12.78 00:00.00 01:12.78 00:07.31 00:00.00 29 100
712 M07 (No Team) Monroe David 01:12.79 00:00.00 01:12.79 00:07.32 00:07.32 26 50
60 M09 (No Team) Ziegenfelder Dale 01:13.80 00:00.00 01:13.80 00:08.33 00:00.00 24 100

714 M10 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Marysko Paul 01:14.10 00:00.00 01:14.10 00:08.63 00:01.32 22 80
14 M02 (No Team) Ballantine Ryan 01:14.18 00:00.00 01:14.18 00:08.71 00:00.00 20 100
45 M10 NEW ENGLAND MASTERS - THE SISE CUP Wepplo Peter 01:14.83 00:00.00 01:14.83 00:09.36 00:02.05 18 60
27 M02 RUST Whitson Ryan 01:15.34 00:00.00 01:15.34 00:09.87 00:01.16 16 80

703 M07 (No Team) McCusker Charles 01:15.54 00:00.00 01:15.54 00:10.07 00:10.07 15 45
88 M01 Albany Scuderi Daniel 01:16.00 00:00.00 01:16.00 00:10.53 00:05.45 14 60
22 M08 Wilmington Pammer Bill 01:16.89 00:00.00 01:16.89 00:11.42 00:04.50 13 80
67 M10 (NO TEAM) Foy John 01:17.17 00:00.00 01:17.17 00:11.70 00:04.39 12 50
36 M09 (No Team) Mazurek Joe 01:17.26 00:00.00 01:17.26 00:11.79 00:03.46 11 80
82 M09 Jersey Boys Surette Bill 01:18.04 00:00.00 01:18.04 00:12.57 00:04.24 10 60
10 M08 Wilmington Zilli Steve 01:19.76 00:00.00 01:19.76 00:14.29 00:07.37 9 60
39 M08 Jersey Boys Gallup Gregory 01:19.82 00:00.00 01:19.82 00:14.35 00:07.43 8 50
66 M09 Jersey Boys Griffin Richard 01:20.83 00:00.00 01:20.83 00:15.36 00:07.03 7 50
64 M10 (No Team) Juskus Bob 01:24.62 00:00.00 01:24.62 00:19.15 00:11.84 6 45

728 M09 (No Team) Champion William DNF DNS 0 0
98 M08 Ski Dawgs Trumbull Paul DNF DNS 0 0

718 M06 (No Team) Albero Kevin DNF DNS 0 0
71 M03 (No Team) Diehl Jonathan DNF DNS 0 0
23 M02 RUST Guidi Matthew DNS DNS 0 0

Sorted by Class and Gender
Bib Class Team First Last Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
33 F01 RUST Lash Melissa 01:20.69 00:00.00 01:20.69 00:08.38 00:00.00 45 100
2 F01 RUST Whitson Danielle 01:36.45 00:00.00 01:36.45 00:24.14 00:15.76 36 80

702 F02 Ski Dawgs Levy Jacqueline 01:12.31 00:00.00 01:12.31 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
12 F03 Jersey Boys Mazzanti Dawn 01:12.60 00:00.00 01:12.60 00:00.29 00:00.00 80 100

199 F04 Wilmington Forbes Beth 01:36.54 00:00.00 01:36.54 00:24.23 00:00.00 32 100
26 F07 Albany Way Sharon 01:13.39 00:00.00 01:13.39 00:01.08 00:00.00 60 100
69 F07 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Carol DNS DNS 0 0
7 F08 Wilmington Hart Kathy 01:22.93 00:00.00 01:22.93 00:10.62 00:00.00 40 100

63 F09 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Settel Barbara 01:18.87 00:00.00 01:18.87 00:06.56 00:00.00 50 100
15 F09 (No Team) Reap Ellen 01:41.07 00:00.00 01:41.07 00:28.76 00:22.20 29 80

100 F09 (No Team) Mazurek Diane DNF DNS 0 0
4 M01 RUST Resch Gregory 01:10.55 00:00.00 01:10.55 00:05.08 00:00.00 45 100

16 M01 RUST Kerth Andrew 01:12.06 00:00.00 01:12.06 00:06.59 00:01.51 36 80
88 M01 Albany Scuderi Daniel 01:16.00 00:00.00 01:16.00 00:10.53 00:05.45 14 60
14 M02 (No Team) Ballantine Ryan 01:14.18 00:00.00 01:14.18 00:08.71 00:00.00 20 100
27 M02 RUST Whitson Ryan 01:15.34 00:00.00 01:15.34 00:09.87 00:01.16 16 80
23 M02 RUST Guidi Matthew DNS DNS 0 0
71 M03 (No Team) Diehl Jonathan DNF DNS 0 0
73 M04 The Mongrels Cobb Jonathan 01:10.05 00:00.00 01:10.05 00:04.58 00:00.00 50 100

719 M05 (No Team) Brodie Peter 01:07.04 00:00.00 01:07.04 00:01.57 00:00.00 80 100
718 M06 (No Team) Albero Kevin DNF DNS 0 0
713 M07 (No Team) Sarkis Greg 01:05.47 00:00.00 01:05.47 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
50 M07 Albany Neel James 01:07.48 00:00.00 01:07.48 00:02.01 00:02.01 60 80
96 M07 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Jim 01:10.76 00:00.00 01:10.76 00:05.29 00:05.29 40 60

712 M07 (No Team) Monroe David 01:12.79 00:00.00 01:12.79 00:07.32 00:07.32 26 50
703 M07 (No Team) McCusker Charles 01:15.54 00:00.00 01:15.54 00:10.07 00:10.07 15 45
32 M08 Wilmington Konsza Ronald 01:12.39 00:00.00 01:12.39 00:06.92 00:00.00 32 100
22 M08 Wilmington Pammer Bill 01:16.89 00:00.00 01:16.89 00:11.42 00:04.50 13 80
10 M08 Wilmington Zilli Steve 01:19.76 00:00.00 01:19.76 00:14.29 00:07.37 9 60
39 M08 Jersey Boys Gallup Gregory 01:19.82 00:00.00 01:19.82 00:14.35 00:07.43 8 50
98 M08 Ski Dawgs Trumbull Paul DNF DNS 0 0
60 M09 (No Team) Ziegenfelder Dale 01:13.80 00:00.00 01:13.80 00:08.33 00:00.00 24 100
36 M09 (No Team) Mazurek Joe 01:17.26 00:00.00 01:17.26 00:11.79 00:03.46 11 80
82 M09 Jersey Boys Surette Bill 01:18.04 00:00.00 01:18.04 00:12.57 00:04.24 10 60
66 M09 Jersey Boys Griffin Richard 01:20.83 00:00.00 01:20.83 00:15.36 00:07.03 7 50

728 M09 (No Team) Champion William DNF DNS 0 0
709 M10 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Cullman Duncan 01:12.78 00:00.00 01:12.78 00:07.31 00:00.00 29 100
714 M10 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Marysko Paul 01:14.10 00:00.00 01:14.10 00:08.63 00:01.32 22 80
45 M10 NEW ENGLAND MASTERS - THE SISE CUP Wepplo Peter 01:14.83 00:00.00 01:14.83 00:09.36 00:02.05 18 60
67 M10 (NO TEAM) Foy John 01:17.17 00:00.00 01:17.17 00:11.70 00:04.39 12 50
64 M10 (No Team) Juskus Bob 01:24.62 00:00.00 01:24.62 00:19.15 00:11.84 6 45
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